
The	events	below	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time.	Members	should	check	the	website	before	leaving	to	the	range	as	changes	will	be	posted	on	the	website.		

Up	to	date	information	is	also	available	on	the	Waiuku	Pistol	Club	facebook	page. Monday CLOSED
Those	days	highlighted	in	yellow	are	Special	Events	Day	where	Resorce	Consent	conditions	are	relaxed Tuesday CLOSED
Those	days	highlighted	in	red	are	days	the	range	is	closed	and	no	shooting	can	occur Wed	-	Sun 10am	-	4pm
Morning	events	are	from	10am	-	1pm.		Afternoon	events	are	from	1pm	-	4pm. Public	Holidays CLOSED

Month Day Date Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon
Sunday 1/07/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 7/07/18
Sunday 8/07/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 14/07/18
Sunday 15/07/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 21/07/18
Sunday 22/07/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 28/07/18
Sunday 29/07/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 4/08/18
Sunday 5/08/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 11/08/18
Sunday 12/08/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 18/08/18
Sunday 19/08/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 25/08/18
Sunday 26/08/18 RANGE	CLOSED	DURING	AGM RANGE	CLOSED	AGMIPSC	Club	Speed	CompRANGE	CLOSED	AGM Pistol	Training Pistol	Training RANGE	CLOSED	AGM
Saturday 1/09/18
Sunday 2/09/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training

Saturday 8/09/18 Highwire Group
Sunday 9/09/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training

Saturday 15/09/18 Highwire Group
Sunday 16/09/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 22/09/18
Sunday 23/09/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 29/09/18
Sunday 30/09/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 6/10/18
Sunday 7/10/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 13/10/18
Sunday 14/10/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training

Saturday 20/10/18 Highwire Group
Sunday 21/10/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training

Saturday 27/10/18 Highwire Group
Sunday 28/10/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 3/11/18
Sunday 4/11/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 10/11/18
Sunday 11/11/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 17/11/18
Sunday 18/11/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 24/11/18
Sunday 25/11/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 1/12/18
Sunday 2/12/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 8/12/18
Sunday 9/12/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 15/12/18
Sunday 16/12/18 Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
Saturday 22/12/18
Sunday 23/12/18
Saturday 29/12/18
Sunday 30/12/18
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Notes:
Events	Schedule	July	to	December	2018

Waiuku	Pistol	Club	

NO	VISITORS	BETWEEN:	
	23rd	December	-	14th	January
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RANGE	HOURS

Club	House Range	1	-	100m Range	2	-	100m Range	3	-	50m Range	4	-	50m Range	5	-	25m



The	events	below	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time.	

Members	should	check	the	website	before	leaving	for	the	range	as	changes	will	be	posted	on	the	website.		
Up	to	date	information	is	also	available	on	the	Waiuku	Pistol	Club	facebook	page.
Those	days	highlighted	in	yellow	are	Special	Events	Day	where	Resorce	Consent	conditions	are	relaxed
Those	days	highlighted	in	red	are	days	the	range	is	closed	and	no	shooting	can	occur
Morning	events	are	from	10am	-	1pm.		Afternoon	events	are	from	1pm	-	4pm.

Month Day Date Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon
Saturday 6/01/18
Sunday 7/01/18
Saturday 13/01/18
Sunday 14/01/18
Saturday 20/01/18
Sunday 21/01/18
Saturday 27/01/18
Sunday 28/01/18
Saturday 3/02/18
Sunday 4/02/18
Saturday 10/02/18
Sunday 11/02/18
Saturday 17/02/18
Sunday 18/02/18
Saturday 24/02/18
Sunday 25/02/18
Saturday 3/03/18
Sunday 4/03/18
Saturday 10/03/18
Sunday 11/03/18
Saturday 17/03/18
Sunday 18/03/18
Saturday 24/03/18
Sunday 25/03/18
Saturday 31/03/18
Sunday 1/04/18
Saturday 7/04/18
Sunday 8/04/18
Saturday 14/04/18
Sunday 15/04/18
Saturday 21/04/18
Sunday 22/04/18
Saturday 28/04/18
Sunday 29/04/18
Saturday 5/05/18
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Club	House Range	1	-	100m Range	2	-	100m

Waiuku	Pistol	Club	
Events	Schedule	January	to	June	2019

Notes:



Sunday 6/05/18
Saturday 12/05/18
Sunday 13/05/18
Saturday 19/05/18
Sunday 20/05/18
Saturday 26/05/18
Sunday 27/05/18
Saturday 2/06/18
Sunday 3/06/18
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Sunday 10/06/18
Saturday 16/06/18
Sunday 17/06/18
Saturday 23/06/18
Sunday 24/06/18
Saturday 30/06/18
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Members	should	check	the	website	before	leaving	for	the	range	as	changes	will	be	posted	on	the	website.		 Monday CLOSED
Up	to	date	information	is	also	available	on	the	Waiuku	Pistol	Club	facebook	page. Tuesday CLOSED
Those	days	highlighted	in	yellow	are	Special	Events	Day	where	Resorce	Consent	conditions	are	relaxed Wed	-	Sun 10am	-	4pm
Those	days	highlighted	in	red	are	days	the	range	is	closed	and	no	shooting	can	occur Public	Holidays CLOSED
Morning	events	are	from	10am	-	1pm.		Afternoon	events	are	from	1pm	-	4pm.

Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon
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Range	3	-	50m Range	4	-	50m Range	5	-	25m

Waiuku	Pistol	Club	
Events	Schedule	January	to	June	2019

RANGE	HOURS



Pistol	Training Pistol	Training
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Sport Range CC	Dates
SPM 1 3/06/18
CAS/	FBI 5 22/07/18
Speed	steel 1 9/09/18
IPSC/	ISSF 3 7/01/18
3-Gun 1 25/02/18
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